

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA

MAIN CASE: W.P.No.18726 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	18.06.2026	<u>JS, J</u> At the request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 22.06.2026. Office, to print the name of Mr. G.Chandra Sekhar Reddy, learned Standing Counsel for Telangana Admission and Fee Regulatory Committee (TAFRC), appearing for respondent No.2. JS,J smk	