

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NOS: W.P.No.18726 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	05.08.2026	<u>JS,J</u> When the matter is taken up, learned counsel for the petitioners submits that the issue involved in the present matter pertains to fee fixation and similar matters are posted for hearing on 12.08.2026. List this matter on 12.08.2026, along with W.P.No.19136 of 2026 and batch. <u>JS,J</u> smk	